Palmetto Rural Telephone Co-op., Inc.
P.O. Drawer 1577
Walterboro, SC 29448
843-538-2020
FAX: 843-538-7904

Jason J. Dandridge, CEO

P.O. Drawer 1577

Walterboro, SC 29488
843-538-9331 Fax: 843-538-7904
E-Mail: jason.dandridge @prtc.coop

Dewaine Wilson, CFO

P.O. Drawer 1577

Walterboro, SC 29488
843-538-6395 Fax: 843-538-7904
E-Mail: dewaine.wilson@prtc.coop

Mike Williams, Network Operations
Manager

P.O. Drawer 1577

Walterboro, SC 29488
843-538-9328 Fax: 843-538-2411
E-Mail: mike.williams@prtc.coop

Tandy Metzendorf, Office Manager
P.O. Drawer 1577

Walterboro, SC 29488
843-538-4440 Fax: 843-538-7313
E-Mail: tandy.metzendorf@prtc.coop

Charles Crabtree, Marketing Manager
2471 Jefferies Hwy/PO Drawer 1577
Walterboro, SC 29488

Donny Colson, OSP Engineering
Manager

1682 Winchester Road

P.O. Drawer 1577

Walterboro, SC 29488
843-538-9348

Tony Douglas, Installation and
Maintenance Supervisor

P.O. Box 1577

Walterboro, Sc 29488
843-538-9326 Fax: 843-538-5073
E-Mail: tony.douglas@prtc.coop

Don Beliveau, IT Manager

P.O. Drawer 1577

Walterboro, SC 29488

E-Mail: don.beliveau@prtc.coop

Mickey Joe Pye, Construction
Supervisor

P.O. Drawer 1577

Walterboro, SC 29488
843-538-9327 Fax: 843-538-4326
E-Mail: mickeyjoe.pye@prtc.coop

Valerie Ancrum, Regulatory Affairs Mgr.
P.O. Drawer 1577

Walterboro, SC 29488

E-Mail: valerie.ancrum@prtc.coop

Tony Stout, Chief Technology Officer
PO Drawer 1577

Walterboro, SC 29488
843-538-9355 Fax: 843-538-2411
E-Mail: tony.stout@prtc.coop

Madison Carter, Central Office
Supervisor

1682 Winchester Road

P.O. Drawer 1577
Walterboro, SC 29488
843-538-9339



